
 

  

 
 

  

 

 

 

McKinney-Vento Homeless Education Grant Coordinators 

Agency 
Code Grantee Agency - Fiscal Agent Coordinator Name E-Mail Phone Counties Represented 

04010 Alpena Public Schools Kim Tessermer     Matt 
Poli 

tessmerk@alpenaschools.com 
polim@alpenaschools.com 989.358.5197  /  989-358-5170 Alcona, Alpena, Montmorency 

9000 Bay-Arenac ISD Tamra Reinbold reinboldt@baisd.net 989-667-3253 Arenac, Bay 

11000 Berrien County RESA Sarah Dye sarah.dye@berrienresa.org 269-471-7725, ext. 3271 Berrien, Cass, Van Buren 

12000 Branch ISD Linda Beemer beemerl@branch-isd.org 517-279-5778 Branch, Hillsdale 

16000 Cheb-Otsego-Presque Isle ESD Karen Starkey starkeyk@copesd.org 231-838-6703
Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmett, 
Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle, 
Roscommon 

18000 Clare-Gladwin RESD Nick Winter nwinter@cgresd.net Office: 989-229-8703 Clare, Gladwin, Midland 

23000 Eaton County RESA 
Kimberly Thalison 
Rashmi Travis 

kthalison@eatonresa.org 
rtravis@eatonresa.org 

517-541-8711
517-541-8759 Barry, Calhoun, Clinton, Eaton, Shiawassee 

25000 Genesee ISD Cheryl Zapfe czapfe@geneseeisd.org 810-591-5120 / 810-591-5131 Genesee, Lapeer 
35000 Iosco ISD Jerome Carmien jcarmien@ioscoresa.net 989-362-3006 Iosco 

38000 Jackson County ISD Kimberly Brown kimberly.brown@jcisd.org 517-768-5264/C:517-247-0962 Jackson 

39010 Kalamazoo Public Schools Robin Greymountain greymountainrc@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0063 Kalamazoo 
41000 Kent County ISD Casey Gordon caseygordon@kentisd.org 616-365-2337 Allegan, Kent 

33020 Lansing School District Rose Taphouse 
Jennifer West 

rose.taphouse@lansingschools.net 
jennifer.west@lansingschools.net 

517-755-2813
517-755-4031 Ingham 

46010 Lenawee ISD Chris Howard chris.howard@lisd.us 517-266-4837 Lenawee 
47000 Livingston ESA Candice Olrich candiceolrich@livingstonesa.org 517-540-6834 Livingston 

50000 Macomb County ISD Sara Orris 
Jacqueline Chace 

sorris@misd.net 
jchace@misd.net 

586-228-3460
586-228-3505 Macomb 

52000 Marquette-Alger RESA Rachel Bloch / Pattie 
Karwoski 

rbloch@maresa.org Office: 906-226-5139 
Cell: 906-458-7285 ALL UPPER PENINSULA COUNTIES 

53010 Mason County Central Schools Denise Jones djones@mccschools.org 231-757-3471 Mason, Lake 
58000 Monroe ISD Suzanne K. Maniaci suzanne.maniaci@mybedford.us 734-850-6027 Monroe 

59000 Montcalm Area ISD Kristen Lindsey 
klindsey@maisd.com 

Office: 616-225-6126 
Cell: 231- Gratiot, Ionia, Isabella, Montcalm 

61000 Muskegon ISD Rachel Zorn Rzorn@muskegonisd.org 231-720-2004 Muskegon ISD 
62000 Newaygo County RESA Katherine Mater kmater@ncresa.org 231.924.8840 Newaygo, Oceana 
63000 Oakland Schools ISD Kelly Phillips kelly.phillips@oakland.k12.mi.us 248-209-2338/248-941-2204 Oakland 

70000 Ottawa Area ISD Tracy Hernandez 
Stephanie DeLeeuw 

thernand@oaisd.org 
sdeleeuw@oaisd.org 

616-796-1429/616-335-0033
616-566-5273 Ottawa 

73030 Saginaw ISD Christine Bolen cbolen@sisd.cc 989-399-7461 Saginaw 
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74000 St. Clair County RESA Laura McDowell mcdowell.laura@sccresa.org 810-364-8990 Sanilac, St. Clair 

75000 St. Joseph County ISD 
Nicole Gittinger    Julie 
Evans 
Amanda Miller 

ngittinger@sjcisd.org  jevans@sjcisd.org 
amiller@sjcisd.org 

269-467-7153
269-467-5403 St. Joseph 

28010 Traverse City Area Public Schools Katy Kubesh Kubeshca@tcaps.net 231-933-1789 Antrim, Benzie, Grand Traverse, Kalkaska, 
Leelanau 

79000 Tuscola ISD Angie Heinitz aheinitz@tuscolaisd.org 989-673-2144, ext. 30426 Huron, Tuscola 
81000 Washtenaw ISD Sarah Hierman schierman@washtenawisd.org 734-994-8100, ext. 1274 Washtenaw 
82000 Wayne RESA Sabrina Rudy rudys@resa.net 734-334-1519 Wayne 
53000 Wesford /Missaukee ISD Gretchen Spedowske gspedowske@wmisd.org 231-876-2207 Manistee, Mecosta, Osceola 
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